
PLANT

30

80

100

AUD001

VOL005

TSLS000

10002343/A

30001914/H

40002543/D

EA

4PACK

EA

592

1095

120

4

19

12

Peter Hellinga

Joe Thompson

Peter Hellinga

23-APR-21

08-MAY-21

01-MAY-21

SEDAN LEFT FRONT SEAT BELT ASSEMBLY OEM

O2 OXYGEN SENSOR

STEERING WHEEL AIR BAG MODULE

405920

285697

800805

3022

854

226

CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER PART / REV ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM
ORDER 

QUANTITY
PLANNED

DELIVERY DATE
INV. ON
HANDREM. DAYS

NEW
PRIORITY UPDATED BY

High

High

High


