Speech

Zoom

Teams

OneNote

← Reply

≪ Reply All

→ Forward

You have 3 Orders assigned to your team that changed Delivery Dates or Priority to HIGH!

Quick Steps

Respond



Hi Jeremy,

You have 3 Orders assigned to your team that changed Delivery Dates or Priority to HIGH!

PLANT CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER PART / REV ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM QUANTITY DELIVERY DATE REM. DAYS HAND PRIORITY UPDATED BY 30 AUD001 405920 10002343/A SEDAN LEFT FRONT SEAT BELT ASSEMBLY OEM EA 592 23-APR-21 4 3022 High Peter Hellinga 100 TSLS000 800805 40002543/D STEERING WHEEL AIR BAG MODULE EA 120 01-MAY-21 12 226 High Peter Hellinga 80 VOL005 285697 30001914/H O2 OXYGEN SENSOR 4PACK 1095 08-MAY-21 19 854 High Joe Thompson							ORDER	PLANNED		INV. ON	NEW	
100 TSLS000 <u>800805</u> 40002543/D STEERING WHEEL AIR BAG MODULE EA 120 01-MAY-21 12 <u>226</u> High Peter Hellinga	PLANT	CUSTOMER	ORDER NUMBER	PART / REV	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UOM			REM. DAYS			UPDATED BY
	30	AUD001	405920	10002343/A	SEDAN LEFT FRONT SEAT BELT ASSEMBLY OEM	EA	592	23-APR-21	4	<u>3022</u>	High	Peter Hellinga
80 VOL005 <u>285697</u> 30001914/H O2 OXYGEN SENSOR 4PACK 1095 08-MAY-21 19 <u>854</u> High Joe Thompson	100	TSLS000	800805	40002543/D	STEERING WHEEL AIR BAG MODULE	EA	120	01-MAY-21	12	<u>226</u>	High	Peter Hellinga
	80	VOL005	285697	30001914/H	O2 OXYGEN SENSOR	4PACK	1095	08-MAY-21	19	<u>854</u>	High	Joe Thompson

- Click the Order Number above to view the details and make any adjustments.
- Click the Inv. On Hand to open up the inventory portal to see what and where inventory can be sourced.

Powered by:



If you have any questions about this Notification or have ways to improve it, please contact Marek Takai and reference the Alertigo Job: OrdersMovedCloserByNonOwner.